
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Schedule of Fees for Short Term Students 2025 (7 weeks – 1 Term) 
 

 
 
This includes groups and individual students. 
 

 

Registration Fee: $150 per student 
 
 

Administration Fee: $300 per student 
 
 
Tuition Fee: $100.00 per day per student 
 
 

Sundry Fee: $250 (Refunded if unused) 
 
 

Homestay Fee: $350.00 per week 
 
 
Homestay Support Fee: $250 per student 
 
 
Airport Shuttle (Auckland) $300.00 return (subject to change) 
 
 
Insurance Fee: To be provided on application 
 
 
 

 


